SARAH CROWLE

Centrestage Agency
03 9380 8444 (ex 2)

PERSONAL DETAILS

D.O.B:

Height:

Hair Colour:
Eye Colour:
Vocal Range:

STAGE
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2021

2021
2018
2018

2018
2018

Film/TV
2021

Radio
2023
2022
2022

21/02/2009
160cm

Light Brown
Green

Alto, 1.5 Octave

High School Musical

Joffrey Musical Theatre Program
The Nutcracker

Performance 2023

The Addams Family
Performance 2022

Matilda the Musicall

Charlie & the Chocolate Factory
(rehearsed)

The Wind in the Willows
Snow White

The Wizard of Oz

Youngharts Creative Convention
Tales of a Fourth Grade Nothing

Fires

The Addams Family
Matilda the Musical
Daktari Summer Ad

Drama Training

2023-24
2021-23
2023
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2017-18
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Acting School

Private Coaching

Drama Performance & Theatre
Drama Performance & Theatre
Found Footage: Horror Film Making
Off the Cuff: Improvisation G7-10
Hitting Your Mark G7-10
Auditions & Screen Tests G7-10
Acting On Screen G7-10
Auditions & Screen Tests G5-6
Spoon Full of Sugar

Drama School G3-6

Drama School G3-6

NIDAWarts: Acting on Screen
Off the Cuff: Improvisation
Acting Classes

Sharpay
Student

Clara

Senior Dancer
Morticia
Senior Dancer
Matilda

(Gum chompin diva,
Reporter, Oompa-Loompa.)

Portly

Forest Bear
Munchkin,
Ozian & Poppy
Ensemble
Brittany & Jenny

Extra

Morticia
Matilda
Reader

Ruby Busuttil
Jamie Harding
Angela Kenna
Bonita Silva

Olivia Charalambous

Julian Lawrence
Julian Lawrence
Ben Barber

Ben Barber
Timothy Walker
Tina Jackson
Karen Davitt
Holly Austin
Holly Austin
Holly Austin
Jamie Harding

D

RESy
w2l
&

Hamilton & Alexandra College
Joffrey Ballet School NYC
Hamilton Dance Company
Hamilton Dance Company
Hamilfon & Alexandra College
Hamilton Dance Company
Hamilfon & Alexandra College

Hamilton & Alexandra College
Australian Shakespeare Co
Harvest Rain Theatre Co

Hamilton & Alexandra College
Harvest Rain Theatre Co
Ovation Centre of Performing Arts

Fires Productions

3HA/Mixx FM Production
3HA/Mixx FM Production
3HA/Mixx FM Production

The Actors Pulse

Profess. Theatre Co Gener8 Theatre
Hamilton & Alexandra College
Hamilton & Alexandra College
NIDA

NIDA

NIDA

NIDA

NIDA

NIDA

NIDA

NIDA

NIDA

NIDA

NIDA

Ovation Centre of Performing Arfs

T: +613 9380 8444 F: +413 9380 8371

W: www.centrestageagency.com.au E: info@centrestageagency.com.av



Singing Training

2022-24 Private Lessons

2022-24 Festival Voices Choir
2020-21 Private Lessons

2018-20 Chamber Singers Choir
Dance Training

2018-24 Classical Ballet/Character
2018-24 Contemporary/Acro/Jazz
2014-17 Classical Ballet/Jazz/Tap
2012-15 Classical Ballet/Jazz

Sporting Skills
Swimming, Horse Riding

Other Skills
On Pointe, Acrobatics, Full splits, Kip Up, Aerial, Student Teacher of dance
Guitar - Intermediate, Piano — Beginner
Modelling runway and promotional

Craig Everingham Hamilton & Alexandra College

Ben Hiscock Hamilton & Alexandra College
Dr. Susannah F.Elliot  Hamilton & Alexandra College
Anne Christie Hamilton & Alexandra College

Angela Magill-Ralston Hamilton Dance Company

Kylie Lewis Hamilton Dance Company
Maxine Lockwood Maryke Dance Academy
Gabby Pearson Casterton Dance School




