# **SARAH CROWLE**

Centrestage Agency 03 9380 8444 (ex 2)



#### **PERSONAL DETAILS**

D.O.B: 21/02/2009 Height: 160cm Hair Colour: Light Brown Eye Colour: Green

Vocal Range: Alto, 1.5 Octave

0	 _	
	 ١(-	

2024	High School Musical	Sharpay	Hamilton & Alexandra College
2024	Joffrey Musical Theatre Program	Student	Joffrey Ballet School NYC
2023	The Nutcracker	Clara	Hamilton Dance Company
2023	Performance 2023	Senior Dancer	Hamilton Dance Company
2023	The Addams Family	Morticia	Hamilton & Alexandra College
2022	Performance 2022	Senior Dancer	Hamilton Dance Company
2022	Matilda the Musical	Matilda	Hamilton & Alexandra College
2021	Charlie & the Changlate Eastery	/Cuma abananin diva	

2021 Charlie & the Chocolate Factory (Gum chompin diva, (rehearsed) Reporter, Oompa-Loompa.)

(rehearsed) Reporter, Oompa-Loompa.) Hamilton & Alexandra College
2021 The Wind in the Willows Portly Australian Shakespeare Co
2018 Snow White Forest Bear Harvest Rain Theatre Co
2018 The Wizard of Oz Munchkin,

Ozian & Poppy Hamilton & Alexandra College
2018 Youngharts Creative Convention Ensemble Harvest Rain Theatre Co

2018 Tales of a Fourth Grade Nothing Brittany & Jenny Ovation Centre of Performing Arts

#### Film/TV

2021 Fires Extra Fires Productions

# Radio

2023	The Addams Family	Morticia	3HA/Mixx FM Production
2022	Matilda the Musical	Matilda	3HA/Mixx FM Production
2022	Daktari Summer Ad	Reader	3HA/Mixx FM Production

#### Drama Trainina

Diama maning			
2023-24	Acting School	Ruby Busuttil	The Actors Pulse
2021-23	Private Coaching	Jamie Harding	Profess. Theatre Co Gener8 Theatre
2023	Drama Performance & Theatre	Angela Kenna	Hamilton & Alexandra College
2022	Drama Performance & Theatre	Bonita Silva	Hamilton & Alexandra College
2022	Found Footage: Horror Film Making	Olivia Charalambous	NIDA
2022	Off the Cuff: Improvisation G7-10	Julian Lawrence	NIDA
2021	Hitting Your Mark G7-10	Julian Lawrence	NIDA
2021	Auditions & Screen Tests G7-10	Ben Barber	NIDA
2021	Acting On Screen G7-10	Ben Barber	NIDA
2020	Auditions & Screen Tests G5-6	Timothy Walker	NIDA
2020	Spoon Full of Sugar	Tina Jackson	NIDA
2020	Drama School G3-6	Karen Davitt	NIDA
2019	Drama School G3-6	Holly Austin	NIDA
2019	NIDAWarts: Acting on Screen	Holly Austin	NIDA
2019	Off the Cuff: Improvisation	Holly Austin	NIDA
2017-18	Acting Classes	Jamie Harding	Ovation Centre of Performing Arts

## **Singing Training**

2022-24	Private Lessons	Craig Everingham	Hamilton & Alexandra College
2022-24	Festival Voices Choir	Ben Hiscock	Hamilton & Alexandra College
2020-21	Private Lessons	Dr. Susannah F.Elliot	Hamilton & Alexandra College
2018-20	Chamber Singers Choir	Anne Christie	Hamilton & Alexandra College

## **Dance Training**

2018-24	Classical Ballet/Character	Angela Magill-Ralstor	n Hamilton Dance Company
2018-24	Contemporary/Acro/Jazz	Kylie Lewis	Hamilton Dance Company
2014-17	Classical Ballet/Jazz/Tap	Maxine Lockwood	Maryke Dance Academy
2012-15	Classical Ballet/Jazz	Gabby Pearson	Casterton Dance School

## **Sporting Skills**

Swimming, Horse Riding

#### **Other Skills**

On Pointe, Acrobatics, Full splits, Kip Up, Aerial, Student Teacher of dance Guitar – Intermediate, Piano – Beginner Modelling runway and promotional